Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

From 12/09/17 Thru 04/24/18

Charge Codes: 1899, 1815, COR18, CON18

Report run on 04/24/18 at 11:38

NRDS ID Name

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 63

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

658014274 Meyer, David M.
658021970 Meyta, Mariya
1340 Oak St
Columbus, OH 43205
658021970 Meyta, Mariya
658008613 Mezera, Joseph
2920 Snouffer Rd. Apt. 208
Columbus, OH 43235
658008613 Mezera, Joseph
658023348 Mickiey, Julie A.
2790 Indianola Ave.
Columbus, OH 43202
658023348 Mickley, Julie A.
658024808 Milbumn, John
8837 Lindsey Ct.
Westerville, OH 43082
658024808 Milburn, John
658024349 Miles, Thomas E.
73 E. Weisheimer Rd.
Columbus, OH 43214
658024349 Miles, Thomas E.
658022494 Miller, Brittney N.
321 Heil Dr
Gahanna, OH 43230
658022494 Miller, Brittney N.
658023577 Miller, Catherine W.
4500 Dublin Road
Columbus, OH 43221
658023577 Milier, Catherine W.
658008537 Miller, Daniel W.
6824 Kilt Court
Worthington, OH 43085
658008537 Miller, Daniel W.
658016898 Miller, Davyd Y.
2339 Keep PI.
Columbus, OH 43204
658016898 Miller, Davyd Y.
658020235 Miller, John P.
4753 Belfield Drive
Dublin, OH 43017
658020235 Miller, John P.
674500064 Milier, Linda S.
503 Glenmont Dr
Circlevilie, OH 43113-1522
674500064 Miller, Linda S.
658013199 Miller, Mariene B.
2412 Brentwood Road
Columbus, OH 43209
658013199 Miller, Marlene B.
658024773 Miller, Patrick R.
1570 S. 6th St.
Columbus, OH 43207
658024773 Miller, Patrick R.
658007136 Miller, Rebecca J.
4805 Lakeview Dr.
Powell, OH 43065
658007136 Miller, Rebecca J.
658019220 Miller, Robin D.
1952 Stargrass Ave.
Grove City, OH 43123
658019220 Miller, Robin D.
658021294 Miller, Sarah N.
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Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
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5570980

5573524

5568312

5567947

5566073

5570768

5569047

5578829

5569176

65572796

5563753

5567663

5570124

6570993

5569742

5571274

706574

709851

702891

702450

700152

706298

703775

717984

703963

708861

698167

702091

705463

706605

704866

706899

01/05/18

01/19/18

12/28117

12127117

12/20117

12/28117

12/30/17

03/11/18

12/30117

01/15/18

1211017

12/27/17

01/02/18

01/06/18

01/01/18

01/08/18
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